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Energy Conservation

Better Utilization Of Power

Reducing Utility Charges

Release Of System Capacity

Actual Monetary Savings

Improved Voltage

Reduce Power Losses
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40-60

60-80

80-100

100-120

120-150

150-200

200-250

250-300

300-400

40X70

40X94

40X94

40X94

45X94

50X94

50X94

50X94

50X120

120.00

150.00

180.00

210.00

250.00

290.00

330.00

400.00

450.00

CAN SIZE
(D x H)

PRICE
(RS.)

50/400 Pc.

25/200 Pc.

25/200 Pc.

25/200 Pc.

25/200 Pc.

25/200 Pc.

25/200 Pc.

25/200 Pc.

25/200 Pc.

MOTOR START CAPACITORS 230VAC

SIZE (MFD)

SIZE (MFD)
CAN SIZE

(D x H)
PRICE
(RS.)

2.00

2.25

2.50

3.15

4.00

5.00

6.00

8.00

10.00

10.00

12.50

15.00

20.00

25.00

30.00

36.00

40.00

45.00

50.00

60.00

72.00

80.00

100.00

28X52

28X52

28X52

28X52

30X52

30X52

30X57

35X70

35X70

40X70

35X70

35X70

40X70

45X70

45X94

45X94

45X94

50X94

50X94

50X94

50X120

55X120

55X120

29.00

29.00

30.00

33.00

37.00

44.00

52.00

60.00

68.00

72.00

80.00

94.00

135.00

154.00

180.00

180.00

200.00

210.00

230.00

280.00

310.00

350.00

380.00

PACKING (Pcs.)
BOX/CARTON

50/1000 Pc.

50/1000 Pc.

50/1000 Pc.

50/1000 Pc.

50/1000 Pc.

50/1000 Pc.

50/800 Pc.

50/400 Pc.

50/400 Pc.

50/400 Pc.

50/400 Pc.

50/400 Pc.

50/400 Pc.

25/200 Pc.

25/200 Pc.

25/200 Pc.

25/200 Pc.

25/200 Pc.

25/200 Pc.

25/200 Pc.

25/200 Pc.

20/160 Pc.

20/160 Pc.

CAPACITORS FOR FANS, COOLERS & 
MOTORS      (WIRE & PIN TYPE)

CAN SIZE
(D x H)

PRICE
(RS.)

SIZE (MFD)

CAPACITORS 250/450VAC 
FOR SUBMERSIBLE PANELS

25.00

36.00

36.00

45.00

50.00

50.00

60.00

72.00

80.00

100.00

108.00

35X70

35X94

40X94

40X94

45X94

40X94

45X94

45X94

45X94

45X94

50X94

122.00

134.00

140.00

160.00

180.00

170.00

194.00

220.00

248.00

295.00

320.00

50/400 Pc.

50/400 Pc.

25/200 Pc.

25/200 Pc.

25/200 Pc.

50/400 Pc.

25/200 Pc.

25/200 Pc.

25/200 Pc.

25/200 Pc.

25/200 Pc.

PACKING (Pcs.)
BOX/CARTON

PACKING (Pcs.)
BOX/CARTON

SIZE (MFD)
CAN SIZE

(D x H)
PRICE
(RS.)

PACKING (Pcs.)
BOX/CARTON

E-SERIES ECONOMICAL RANGE

2.50

3.15

4.00

5.00

6.00

8.00

10.00

12.50

15.00

20.00

25.00

30.00

36.00

40.00

45.00

50.00

60.00

72.00

27X52

27X52

27X52

27X52

27X52

27X52

30X57

35X52

35X52

35X70

40X70

40X94

40X94

40X94

45X94

45X94

45X94

50X94

26.00

29.00

32.00

36.00

44.00

50.00

58.00

70.00

78.00

110.00

130.00

140.00

150.00

160.00

170.00

200.00

240.00

280.00

50/1000 Pc.

50/1000 Pc.

50/1000 Pc.

50/1000 Pc.

50/1000 Pc.

50/1000 Pc.

50/800 Pc.

40/800 Pc.

40/800 Pc.

50/400 Pc.

50/400 Pc.

25/200 Pc.

25/200 Pc.

25/200 Pc.

25/200 Pc.

25/200 Pc.

25/200 Pc.

25/200 Pc.
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5K - 25K (MS Pin Type)

 5K - 25K (Round Type)

5K - 20K (Round Wire) 

   10K - 40K (MS Pin Type)

TYPE
PRICE
(RS.)

POWER CAPACITORS 
AS PER IS:13340 FOR INDUSTRIAL USE 

SIZE (KVAr)

3 Terminal

3 Terminal

3 Terminal

6 Terminal

236.00

200.00

160.00

280.00

SIZE (MFD)

ALUMINIUM CAN CAPACITORS 
FOR AIR CONDITIONERS (2 + 4 Pin)

CAN SIZE
(D x H)

PRICE
(RS.)

PACKING (Pcs.)
BOX/CARTON

5.3+2.1

7+3.5

8+5

9+5

10+5

12+6

35X96

35X96

35X96

35X96

35X96

35X96

SIZE (MFD)
CAN SIZE

(D x H)
PRICE
(RS.)

50/400 Pc.

50/400 Pc.

50/400 Pc.

50/400 Pc.

50/400 Pc.

50/400 Pc.

110.00

120.00

124.00

130.00

150.00

160.00

* Other  Sizes Available on Request

DUAL CAPACITORS 
FOR WASHING MACHINES  

PACKING (Pcs.)
BOX/CARTON

PRICE
(RS.)

BOX TYPE CAPACITORS 
FOR AGRICULTURE USE

SIZE (MFD)

72.00

108.00

144.00

180.00

186.00

216.00

252.00

288.00

324.00

700.00

950.00

1200.00

1400.00

1500.00

1700.00

1900.00

2100.00

2300.00

1/40 Pc.

1/40 Pc.

1/40 Pc.

1/20 Pc.

1/20 Pc.

1/20 Pc.

1/20 Pc.

1/20 Pc.

1/20 Pc.

PACKING (Pcs.)
BOX/CARTON

DISCHARGE CAP ACITOR BEFORE HANDLING 

AS PER IS:13340    

JAN.2025

KVAr 30

Temp. Cat : -10/D

Connection - 

Rated Current = 39.36 Amp

Discharge Device : Resistor E

Volts  440

Phase 3

Hz 50

Ins.Level 3/- KV

Wt. 5.400 Kg. approx.

Dielectric MPP ‘SH’

Impregnant NPCB

GE30440MSBXT

GEOPOWER 

CAPAC ITORS

Performance Unlimited 

Performance Unlimited 

Performance Unlimited GF

GEOFARAD

V. J. CAPACITORS PVT. LTD.
AS PER 

IS:13340   JAN.2025

DISCHARGE CAPACITOR BEFORE HANDLING 

KVAr 25
Temp. Cat : - 10/D

Connection -     

Rated Current = 32.80 Amp

Discharge Device : Resistor E 

Volts  440 Phase 3 Hz 50

Ins. Level 3/- KV

Wt. 2.150 Kg. approx.

Dielectric MPP ‘SH’ Impregnant NPCB

GE25440ALWW

G E O P O W E R 
CAPACITORS

GF

OVER PRESSURE DISCONNECTOR

POWER FACTOR CORRECTION CAP ACITORS

GEOFARAD

V. J. CAPACITORS PVT. LTD.

AS PER 

IS:13340   JAN.2025

DISCHARGE CAPACITOR BEFORE HANDLING 

KVAr 25
Temp. Cat : - 10/D

Connection -     

Rated Current = 32.80 Amp

Discharge Device : Resistor E 

Volts  440 Phase 3 Hz 50

Ins. Level 3/- KV

Wt. 2.150 Kg. approx.

Dielectric MPP ‘SH’ Impregnant NPCB

GE25440ALWT

G E O P O W E R 
CAPACITORS

GF

OVER PRESSURE DISCONNECTOR

POWER FACTOR CORRECTION CAP ACITORS

36+2, 36+4  

36+6

40+2, 40+4 

40+6

45+2, 45+4 

45+6

50+2, 50+4 

50+6

55+4, 55+6 

55+10

60+4, 60+6 

60+10

50X110

50X110

50X110

50X110

50X110

50X110

50X110

50X110

50X110

50X110

50X110

50X110

280.00

290.00

295.00

305.00

300.00

310.00

310.00

320.00

330.00

340.00

350.00

360.00

25/150 Pc.

25/150 Pc.

25/150 Pc.

25/150 Pc.

25/150 Pc.

25/150 Pc.

25/150 Pc.

25/150 Pc.

25/150 Pc.

25/150 Pc.

25/150 Pc.

25/150 Pc.

CAN SIZE
(D x H)

PRICE
(RS.)

DUAL  CAPACITORS
FOR AIR CONDITIONERS (2 + 3 + 4 Pin)

SIZE (MFD) PACKING (Pcs.)
BOX/CARTON

4

4

4

BURST
PROOF 
DESIGN

25.00

30.00

36.00

40.00

45.00

50.00

55.00

60.00

45X100

45X100

45X100

45X100

45X100

50X100

50X100

50X100

25/150 Pc.

25/150 Pc.

25/150 Pc.

25/150 Pc.

25/150 Pc.

25/150 Pc.

25/150 Pc.

25/150 Pc.

215.00

225.00

230.00

260.00

260.00

280.00

310.00

315.00

IS:2993  T-M
AX 85°C  50/

60Hz  VCPL-01/
20

IS:2993  T-M
AX 85°C  50/

60Hz  VCPL-01/
20

IS:2993  T-M
AX 85°C  50/

60Hz  VCPL-01/
20
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d̀i;k duDs ’ku VkbVZ  djsaa
DISCHARGE CAPACITOR 

BEFORE HANDLING

144 MFD
+/-5%, Freq. : 50 Hz, 440VAC 

Temp. cat : 40/85°C 

EPOXY TYPE   

Dielectric MPP/SH, NPCB 

PHASE DEVELOPER

CAPACITORS
GEOFARAD

R

V. J. CAPACITORS (P) LTD. Noida - 201301 (U.P.)

d̀i;k duDs ’ku VkbVZ  djsaa
DISCHARGE CAPACITOR 

BEFORE HANDLING

72 MFD
+/-5%, Freq. : 50 Hz, 440VAC 

Temp. cat : 40/85°C 

EPOXY TYPE   

Dielectric MPP/SH, NPCB 

PHASE DEVELOPER

CAPACITORS
GEOFARAD

R

V. J. CAPACITORS (P) LTD. Noida - 201301 (U.P.)

d̀i;k duDs ’ku VkbVZ  djsaa
DISCHARGE CAPACITOR 

BEFORE HANDLING

144 MFD
+/-5%, Freq. : 50 Hz, 440VAC 

Temp. cat : 40/85°C 

EPOXY TYPE   

Dielectric MPP/SH, NPCB 

PHASE DEVELOPER

CAPACITORS
GEOFARAD

R

V. J. CAPACITORS (P) LTD. Noida - 201301 (U.P.)

G
F

G
F

G
F

G
F

G
F

G
F

GF

GF

GF



1 Mfd To 2.5 Mfd 

3 Mfd To 3.15 Mfd 

4.00

5.00

6.00

10.00

14 Mfd To 16 Mfd 

20.00

40.00

50.00

56.00

60.00

66.00

90.00

100.00

110.00

PRICE
WIRE TYPE

SIZE (MFD)

50 Pc.

50 Pc.

50 Pc.

50 Pc.

30 Pc.

30 Pc.

30 Pc.

30 Pc.

PRICE
PIN TYPE

40.00

50.00

60.00

70.00

2.50

3.15

4.00

28 X 55

28 X 55 

35 X 55

CAN SIZE
(D x H)

PRICE
(RS.)

50/1000 Pc.

50/1000 Pc.

40/800 Pc.

SIZE (MFD)

38.00

44.00

54.00

OIL CAPACITORS 

40-60

60-80

80-100

100-120

120-150

150-200

200-250

280-350

35X60

35X70

35X70

35X70

40X70

40X90

40X90

45X90

CAN SIZE
(D x H)

PRICE
(RS.)

50 Pc.

50 Pc.

50 Pc.

50 Pc.

25 Pc.

25 Pc.

25 Pc.

25 Pc.

SIZE 
(MFD)

MOTOR 
HP

1 / 4

1 / 3

1 / 2

3 / 4

1

1.5

2

3

MOTOR START CAPACITORS 
(SINGLE CAN) For Use in FHP Motors

170.00

180.00

200.00

250.00

300.00

350.00

400.00

700.00

SPECIAL SIZES CAPACITORS 
SQUARE TYPE

28X52

28X52

30X60

30X57

35X70

35X70

40X70

35X55

35X55

CAN SIZE
(D x H)

PRICE
(RS.)

50 Pc.

50 Pc.

50 Pc.

50 Pc.

50 Pc.

50 Pc.

50 Pc.

50 Pc.

50 Pc.

SIZE (MFD)

CAPACITORS/250VAC 
FOR LIGHTING FIXTURES

PACKING (Pcs.)
BOX/CARTON

PACKING (Pcs.)
BOX/CARTON

PACKING (Pcs.)
BOX/CARTON

PACKING (Pcs.)
BOX/CARTON

GF

GF GF

Noida (U.P.) 201 301 (INDIA)

Manufactured by : V. J. Capacitors Pvt. Ltd

www.geofarad.com vjcapacitors@gmail.com 

GEOFARAD Capacitors are 
guaranteed for a period of 18 Months 

against any 
manufacturing defect.

4.00

8.00

10.00

15.00

20.00

33.00

42.00

Ignitor Pl. Can 

Ignitor Al. Can

32.00

46.00

60.00

70.00

95.00

140.00

180.00

110.00

140.00

Performance 
              Unlimited ....

Performance 
              Unlimited ....

R

GF

GEOFARAD

440
VAC

6 32328

440
VAC

6 32328

440
VAC

6 32328
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